
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2001 7 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT 100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  14848                       64596

 105 CHINA                                     3600                       47188

 106 TAIWAN                                 1261722                     8453762

 108 HG KONG                                  16805                      138467

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         273

 111 THAILND                                      -                        1695

 112 SNGAPOR                                   2899                       64568

 113 MALYSIA                                  31001                       93924

 117 PHILPIN                                   2632                       44225

 118 INDNSIA                                   4975                       11129

 130 AFGNSTN                                      -                       22480

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        6719

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        3737

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       14130

 140 QATAR                                        -                        2979

 147 U ARB E                                  13135                       59023

 205 U KING                                    2995                       19339

 207 NETHLDS                                    908                       15978

 208 BELGIUM                                    437                       24850

 210 FRANCE                                     208                        7770

 213 GERMANY                                   1270                        7432

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        1403

 218 SPAIN                                      555                        4027

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                      187483

 233 CYPRUS                                   12222                       12222

 302 CANADA                                   18984                       80289

 304 USA                                     431810                     2644867

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        4678

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                        3476

 413 ARGENT                                       -                         443

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        2796

 601 AUSTRAL                                    417                       27449

 606 NEWZELD                                   3967                       13955

 620 GUAM                                      3282                       35301

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            67           6604          264          40229

 105 CHINA          KL            80           3600          913          47188

 106 TAIWAN         KL            43          29878          362         189596

 108 HG KONG        KL            51          16805          416         138467

 110 VIETNAM        KL             -              -            0            273

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -           24           1695

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            14           2899          136          57047

 113 MALYSIA        KL            19          23023           88          85946

 117 PHILPIN        KL             7           2632           20           8543

 118 INDNSIA        KL            11           4975           23          11129

 147 U ARB E        KL             -              -           26           7720

 205 U KING         KL             9           2995           61          19339

 207 NETHLDS        KL             2            908           49          15978

 208 BELGIUM        KL             2            437           10           7274

 210 FRANCE         KL             0            208            9           7770

 213 GERMANY        KL             1           1270            8           7432

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -            5           1403

 218 SPAIN          KL             1            555           11           4027

 302 CANADA         KL           137          18984          591          80289

 304 USA            KL          1251         225165         7471        1405638

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -           25           4678

 324 PRTRICO        KL             -              -           18           3476

 413 ARGENT         KL             -              -            1            443

 551 S AFRCA        KL             -              -            5           2796

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             -              -            5           1868

 606 NEWZELD        KL            14           2434           49          11130

 620 GUAM           KL             -              -           20           7988

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG          6300           8244        18900          24367

 106 TAIWAN         KG        849620        1231844      5931740        8264166

 112 SNGAPOR        KG             -              -         3000           7521

 113 MALYSIA        KG          3332           7978         3332           7978

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -        26000          35682

 130 AFGNSTN        KG             -              -        16200          22480

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -         5160           6719

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -         2550           3737
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EXPORT 100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

103                                                             

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -        10500          14130

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -         2100           2979

 147 U ARB E        KG          9800          13135        39900          51303

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -        11292          17576

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -       129071         187483

 233 CYPRUS         KG          9000          12222         9000          12222

 304 USA            KG        115060         206645       655312        1239229

 601 AUSTRAL        KG           300            417        19130          25581

 606 NEWZELD        KG          1070           1533         2020           2825

 620 GUAM           KG          1610           3282        14079          27313

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


